
Follow our guide to keep up to date with the various public 
holidays in April.
We wanted to inform you that our schedule will be adjusted during the month of April due to various holidays, 
including Easter, Southland Anniversary, and ANZAC day. We understand that timely delivery is crucial for you, 
so we have provided the following table to help you plan ahead.

Rural Items
Parcels being sent to rural locations, please allow up to an additional three working days for delivery.

Set up an Aramex online account
Our online customer portal is the easiest way to send, track, upload funds and print labels. It’s free to use and 
takes just a few minutes to set up on your phone, tablet or computer. If you haven’t already set up your account, 
we invite you to do so today to enjoy convenient Easter sending. Find out more here. 

Track your delivery
The easiest way to track deliveries in real-time is to log into your online account. Alternately, enter parcel details 
into the tracking tab on aramex.co.nz.

From your friendly team at, 

Aramex New Zealand

Please note, the dates mentioned are provided as a reference only, we do not guarantee delivery by these dates.

Mon 25th March Tue 26th March Wed 27th March Thur 28th March Fri 29th March Sat 30th March Sun 31st March

Recommended last day
to send between is lands

Recommended last day
to send within is lands

Recommended last day 
to send local

Closed Good Friday   

Mon 1st April Tue 2nd April Wed 3rd April Thur 4th April Fri 5th April Sat 6th April Sun 7th April

Closed Easter Monday Southland Anniversary 
(Southland depot is open)

   

Mon 8th April Tue 9th April Wed 10th April Thur 11th April Fri 12th April Sat 13th April Sun 14th April

 

Mon 15th April Tue 16th April Wed 17th April Thur 18th April Fri 19th April Sat 20th April Sun 21st April

 

Mon 22nd April Tue 23rd April Wed 24th April Thur 25th April Fri 26th April Sat 27th April Sun 28th April

Closed ANZAC Day
  

https://www.aramex.co.nz/tools/myfastway/
aramex.co.nz

